
Desafio Terras Altas MTB Altaneira

GERAL

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Dhiogo Jose Correia 3
Elite
Masculino

Curió Personal Crato - CE 5 01:31:25.588

2
Yasser Carlos Silvestre
Guimarães Borges

10 Sub 30 Curió Personal Crato - CE 5 01:34:18.88

3 Ruan Jacinto Martins 116 Sub 30 K&A
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

5 01:37:49.91

4 José Roberio Cardoso Brito 5 Master B1 Curió personal Crato - CE 5 01:38:53.582

5 Evandro Marciel Vieira 7 Master A1 Curió Personal Team Crato - CE 5 01:39:48.833

6
SAMUEL RELTON FELINTO
MONTEIRO

360
Elite
Masculino

João Ciclo Team Fortaleza - CE 5 01:40:13.835

7 LEONARDO PEREIRA FEITOSA 1 Master A1 OUTDOOR Cariri Nova Olinda - CE 5 01:41:09.592

8 Edinaldo Cesar Silva Filho 515 Sub 23 Gilberto SilvaTeam Maranguape - CE 5 01:42:00.356

9 Pablo Scherer Moreira 461
Elite
Masculino

Rasga Lama - OCE - Chico Bike Crato - CE 5 01:43:52.340

10
FRANCISCO RICARDO
RODRIGUES

12 Master A2 curió personal Crato - CE 5 01:43:59.585

11
Francisco de Assis dos Santos
(Camaleão)

79 Master A2 Ninja Bike Crato - CE 5 01:44:18.79

12 Lucas Ferreira Costa 514 Sub 30 Gilberto Silva Team Maranguape - CE 5 01:44:40.333

13
Gleydson Fabrício de Oliveira
Costa

561
Elite
Masculino

Hoco Sports Team Fortaleza - CE 5 01:45:41.588

14 ALEX DE SOUZA CUNHA 415 Master B1 CEARÁ BIKER/SOKDOS Fortaleza - CE 5 01:46:12.839

15 Estanislau Lucas Lima de Sousa 388 Sub 23 ASSOCIC Sobral - CE 5 01:47:34.841

16 Tiago Emilio Martins Oliveira 361
Elite
Masculino

Criciclo Fortaleza - CE 5 01:49:42.335

17 Marcos Antonio Ferreira da Paz 563 Sub 30 Sem dados.
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

5 01:49:43.831

18 Francisco Adeilton da Silva 2 Master B1 AEX Cariri Extremo Altaneira - CE 5 01:50:10.326

1 João Victor Soares Nobre 482 Kids TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 4 00:30:34.870

2 Mateus Relton 537 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:34.430

3 João Jairo 0561 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:41.190

4 João Benjamin 568 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:34:40.460

5 Daniel Aquiles Gonçalves Castro 552 Juvenil Jardel Bikes Fortaleza - CE 4 01:20:59.560

6 Felipe de Alencar Castelo 560 Juvenil Jardel Silva team Fortaleza - CE 4 01:24:47.130

25 Paulo Robson Leite de Oliveira 8 Master A2 TSP/AEX/ALTANEIRA Altaneira - CE 4 01:27:36.339

26 Germano Vieira da Silva 240 Master B1 VIEIRA TEAM Barbalha - CE 4 01:28:06.598

27 Antônio Carlos Oliveira 368 Master A1 Jua Toldos/ Inst. Saúde/ AEX
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

4 01:28:48.592

28 Renato Alves Gomes Rocha 390 Master A2 Equipe Rasga Lama Fortaleza - CE 4 01:30:06.89

29 Antonio Lourival Alencar da Silva 559 Master A1 Guine Brasil Maracanaú - CE 4 01:30:09.596

30 Damiao Rolim da Silva 295 Master C1 Masterlar Farias Brito - CE 4 01:30:54.337

31 Kelven Costa Freitas 562 Master A1 Brejo Team / AEX Assessoria Brejo Santo - CE 4 01:34:10.86

32 Marcus Rogério da Silva 377 Master B1 MR MTB RACE Fortaleza - CE 4 01:34:48.334

33 Emerson Fernandes Rosa 554 Master B2 Jardel Silva / Bravus MTB Team Fortaleza - CE 4 01:36:05.335

34 Luciano Ferreira Lima 103 Master C1 TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 4 01:36:35.344

35 Luiz Alves da Silva (GIL BILA) 512 Master C2 Churrascaria Gil bila Brejo Santo - CE 4 01:36:56.84

36 Daniel Castro e Silva 551 Master B1 star bike Fortaleza - CE 4 01:38:06.85



# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

37 Saulo Lima Luz 47 Master A2 Belmonte Bike Race
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

4 01:38:25.83

38 Antonio Eles de Oliveira (ElisPio) 420 Master C1 AEX/NOVA OLINDA BIKERS Altaneira - CE 4 01:39:00.332

39 Francisco Diogo Martins Rolim 26 Master B1 Pedal do Node Crato - CE 4 01:39:37.835

40 Kiko Goncalves 481 Master B1
TUPÃ/ Lab.Análise Avançada Em BikeFIT|studio
KikoGonçalves/ Forever

Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

4 01:39:52.582

41 Ciro Coutinho junior 294 Master B2 Curió Personal Team Trindade - PE 4 01:40:07.81

42 Larissa Cortez 436 Elite Feminino Curió Personal Crato - CE 4 01:41:43.581

7 Renato Gabriel Pereira Batista 457
Infanto-
Juvenil

Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 4 01:44:41.820

44 Alan Bezerra Pinheiro 527 Master C2 Chico Bike Team Crato - CE 4 01:46:18.78

45
Raimundo Nonato Agostinho
Amorim

518 Amador A Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 01:47:08.837

46 Vanderlei Calista de Melo 117 Master B1 Diassis variedades
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

4 01:50:06.830

8 Laerte Plácido Oliveira Silva 505 Juvenil TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 3 01:06:24.410

9 José ítalo Duarte Araujo 519
Infanto-
Juvenil

Masterlar team
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

3 01:16:37.470

10 Ana Ysadora Pereira de Souza 487
Infanto-
Juvenil

TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 3 01:17:38.160

11 Stella Castro Pessoa 565
Infanto-
Juvenil

Aiuaba Aiuaba - CE 3 01:18:26.250

51 Antônio Nunes Lino Junior 126 Master B2 TSP Mega Som/Ascon,Fenix,Pio Altaneira - CE 3 01:20:00.353

52 Raquel Pereira Guedes 111 Elite Feminino TSP/MegaSom Crato - CE 3 01:24:06.842

53 Tiago Parente de Alencar Ferreira 445 Master B1 Chico Bike Team Crato - CE 3 01:24:25.343

54
Antônio Cardoso de Meneses
(Node)

16 Master D Pedal do Node Crato - CE 3 01:26:28.342

55
CARLOS EDUARDO DOS
SANTOS DICHTL

557 Sub 23 Sem dados.
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

3 01:27:36.607

56 Jeane Rodrigues Pereira 555 Elite Feminino Curió Personal/Cariri Ride Bike
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

3 01:28:02.104

57 Midana Fernandes Sana 558 Master A2 Guine Brasil Fortaleza - CE 3 01:28:20.100

58 Antonia Raimundo Duarte 510 Elite Feminino Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 3 01:30:01.837

59 Afonso Jose da Silva (Tico) 30 Master C2 Frut Nat Polpa de Fruta Crato - CE 3 01:30:41.855

60 Antônio Edson Tavares 520 Amador A Tsp Altaneira - CE 3 01:31:33.89

61 Geraldo Feitosa de Moraes 13 Master C1 Garrote Radical Team
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

3 01:35:58.83

62
Manoel Missias Mariano dos
Santos

54 Master C1 Ninja Bike Crato - CE 3 01:41:10.341

63 MARCELO VIEIRA BORGES 550 Master B1 Pedal do Node Crato - CE 3 01:41:53.332

64 Renato Pereira Feitosa 320 Amador A Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 2 00:50:51.612

65 Ronierre Tavares 428 Master A1 Garrote Radical Team Fortaleza - CE 2 00:56:29.109

12 Fernando Costa do Nascimento 483
Infanto-
Juvenil

TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 00:57:42.240

13 Ana Julia 0549
Infanto-
Juvenil

Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 2 01:00:17.490

68 Jônatas Ferreira Alancar 534 Junior Masterlar Team Farias Brito - CE 2 01:01:05.111

69 Priscilla Nergino Mendes Moreira 467 Elite Feminino Masterlar team Farias Brito - CE 2 01:04:31.364

70 Eriky Silvestre Alencar 494 Junior TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 01:07:23.101

71 IARBIM SOUZA ANDRADE 121
Elite
Masculino

Irderbake e Ranca Pulmão
Juazeiro do Norte
- CE

2 01:14:12.99

72 Antonio Alves Teixeira 501 Amador B TSP Altaneira - CE 2 01:21:11.868

73 Franscivania Venancio Pereira 498
Master
Feminino

TSP/MEGA SOM Altaneira - CE 2 01:22:52.852

74 Sérgio Marcos da Silva 553 Amador B Ocean Green Crato - CE 2 01:25:11.345

75 VINICIUS FREIRE PEREIRA 466 Amador B TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 2 01:33:09.589

76 Claudiane Maria da Silva 556 Elite Feminino Trilhas do Cariri Crato - CE 2 01:33:52.587

77 Arlineide Nunis Santana 296
Master
Feminino

Masterlar TEAM Farias Brito - CE 2 01:36:25.83

78 Eduardo Moura 6 Sub 23 Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 2 01:45:58.573

79 Carmem Jacqueline de Oliveira 432
Master
Feminino

TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 01:48:01.76

80 Cicero Henrique da Fonseca 525
Elite
Masculino

Tupã Salitre - CE 1 00:38:43.869

81
Vicente de Paulo dos Santos
Marques (BULIM)

412 Master D Fortaleza - CE 1 00:57:57.358



# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

82 Brenda Sonmora Nogueira Rufino 162
Master
Feminino

TSP/ASCON/FENIX Altaneira - CE 1 01:02:06.106

CRIANÇAS

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 João Victor Soares Nobre 482 Kids TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 4 00:30:34.870

2 Mateus Relton 537 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:34.430

3 João Jairo 0561 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:41.190

4 João Benjamin 568 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:34:40.460

5 Daniel Aquiles Gonçalves Castro 552 Juvenil Jardel Bikes Fortaleza - CE 4 01:20:59.560

6 Felipe de Alencar Castelo 560 Juvenil Jardel Silva team Fortaleza - CE 4 01:24:47.130

7 Renato Gabriel Pereira Batista 457 Infanto-Juvenil Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 4 01:44:41.820

8 Laerte Plácido Oliveira Silva 505 Juvenil TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 3 01:06:24.410

9 José ítalo Duarte Araujo 519 Infanto-Juvenil Masterlar team Juazeiro do Norte - CE 3 01:16:37.470

10 Ana Ysadora Pereira de Souza 487 Infanto-Juvenil TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 3 01:17:38.160

11 Stella Castro Pessoa 565 Infanto-Juvenil Aiuaba Aiuaba - CE 3 01:18:26.250

12 Fernando Costa do Nascimento 483 Infanto-Juvenil TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 00:57:42.240

13 Ana Julia 0549 Infanto-Juvenil Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 2 01:00:17.490

Juvenil

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Daniel Aquiles Gonçalves Castro 552 Juvenil Jardel Bikes Fortaleza - CE 4 01:20:59.560

2 Felipe de Alencar Castelo 560 Juvenil Jardel Silva team Fortaleza - CE 4 01:24:47.130

3 Laerte Plácido Oliveira Silva 505 Juvenil TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 3 01:06:24.410

Junior

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Jônatas Ferreira Alancar 534 Junior Masterlar Team Farias Brito - CE 2 01:01:05.111

2 Eriky Silvestre Alencar 494 Junior TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 01:07:23.101

Sub 23

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Edinaldo Cesar Silva Filho 515 Sub 23 Gilberto SilvaTeam Maranguape - CE 5 01:42:00.356

2 Estanislau Lucas Lima de Sousa 388 Sub 23 ASSOCIC Sobral - CE 5 01:47:34.841

3 CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DICHTL 557 Sub 23 Sem dados. Juazeiro do Norte - CE 3 01:27:36.607

4 Eduardo Moura 6 Sub 23 Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 2 01:45:58.573



Sub 30

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Yasser Carlos Silvestre Guimarães Borges 10 Sub 30 Curió Personal Crato - CE 5 01:34:18.88

2 Ruan Jacinto Martins 116 Sub 30 K&A Juazeiro do Norte - CE 5 01:37:49.91

3 Lucas Ferreira Costa 514 Sub 30 Gilberto Silva Team Maranguape - CE 5 01:44:40.333

4 Marcos Antonio Ferreira da Paz 563 Sub 30 Sem dados. Juazeiro do Norte - CE 5 01:49:43.831

Master A1

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Evandro Marciel Vieira 7 Master A1 Curió Personal Team Crato - CE 5 01:39:48.833

2 LEONARDO PEREIRA FEITOSA 1 Master A1 OUTDOOR Cariri Nova Olinda - CE 5 01:41:09.592

3 Antônio Carlos Oliveira 368 Master A1 Jua Toldos/ Inst. Saúde/ AEX Juazeiro do Norte - CE 4 01:28:48.592

4 Antonio Lourival Alencar da Silva 559 Master A1 Guine Brasil Maracanaú - CE 4 01:30:09.596

5 Kelven Costa Freitas 562 Master A1 Brejo Team / AEX Assessoria Brejo Santo - CE 4 01:34:10.86

6 Ronierre Tavares 428 Master A1 Garrote Radical Team Fortaleza - CE 2 00:56:29.109

Master A2

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 FRANCISCO RICARDO RODRIGUES 12 Master A2 curió personal Crato - CE 5 01:43:59.585

2 Francisco de Assis dos Santos (Camaleão) 79 Master A2 Ninja Bike Crato - CE 5 01:44:18.79

3 Paulo Robson Leite de Oliveira 8 Master A2 TSP/AEX/ALTANEIRA Altaneira - CE 4 01:27:36.339

4 Renato Alves Gomes Rocha 390 Master A2 Equipe Rasga Lama Fortaleza - CE 4 01:30:06.89

5 Saulo Lima Luz 47 Master A2 Belmonte Bike Race Juazeiro do Norte - CE 4 01:38:25.83

6 Midana Fernandes Sana 558 Master A2 Guine Brasil Fortaleza - CE 3 01:28:20.100

Master B1

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 José Roberio Cardoso Brito 5 Master B1 Curió personal Crato - CE 5 01:38:53.582

2 ALEX DE SOUZA CUNHA 415 Master B1 CEARÁ BIKER/SOKDOS Fortaleza - CE 5 01:46:12.839

3 Francisco Adeilton da Silva 2 Master B1 AEX Cariri Extremo Altaneira - CE 5 01:50:10.326

4 Germano Vieira da Silva 240 Master B1 VIEIRA TEAM Barbalha - CE 4 01:28:06.598

5 Marcus Rogério da Silva 377 Master B1 MR MTB RACE Fortaleza - CE 4 01:34:48.334

6 Daniel Castro e Silva 551 Master B1 star bike Fortaleza - CE 4 01:38:06.85

7
Francisco Diogo Martins
Rolim

26 Master B1 Pedal do Node Crato - CE 4 01:39:37.835

8 Kiko Goncalves 481 Master B1
TUPÃ/ Lab.Análise Avançada Em BikeFIT|studio
KikoGonçalves/ Forever

Juazeiro do Norte -
CE

4 01:39:52.582

9 Vanderlei Calista de Melo 117 Master B1 Diassis variedades
Juazeiro do Norte -
CE

4 01:50:06.830

10
Tiago Parente de Alencar
Ferreira

445 Master B1 Chico Bike Team Crato - CE 3 01:24:25.343

11 MARCELO VIEIRA BORGES 550 Master B1 Pedal do Node Crato - CE 3 01:41:53.332



Master B2

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Emerson Fernandes Rosa 554 Master B2 Jardel Silva / Bravus MTB Team Fortaleza - CE 4 01:36:05.335

2 Ciro Coutinho junior 294 Master B2 Curió Personal Team Trindade - PE 4 01:40:07.81

3 Antônio Nunes Lino Junior 126 Master B2 TSP Mega Som/Ascon,Fenix,Pio Altaneira - CE 3 01:20:00.353

Master C1

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Damiao Rolim da Silva 295 Master C1 Masterlar Farias Brito - CE 4 01:30:54.337

2 Luciano Ferreira Lima 103 Master C1 TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 4 01:36:35.344

3 Antonio Eles de Oliveira (ElisPio) 420 Master C1 AEX/NOVA OLINDA BIKERS Altaneira - CE 4 01:39:00.332

4 Geraldo Feitosa de Moraes 13 Master C1 Garrote Radical Team Juazeiro do Norte - CE 3 01:35:58.83

5 Manoel Missias Mariano dos Santos 54 Master C1 Ninja Bike Crato - CE 3 01:41:10.341

Master C2

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Luiz Alves da Silva (GIL BILA) 512 Master C2 Churrascaria Gil bila Brejo Santo - CE 4 01:36:56.84

2 Alan Bezerra Pinheiro 527 Master C2 Chico Bike Team Crato - CE 4 01:46:18.78

3 Afonso Jose da Silva (Tico) 30 Master C2 Frut Nat Polpa de Fruta Crato - CE 3 01:30:41.855

Master D

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Antônio Cardoso de Meneses (Node) 16 Master D Pedal do Node Crato - CE 3 01:26:28.342

2 Vicente de Paulo dos Santos Marques (BULIM) 412 Master D Fortaleza - CE 1 00:57:57.358

Master Feminino

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Franscivania Venancio Pereira 498 Master Feminino TSP/MEGA SOM Altaneira - CE 2 01:22:52.852

2 Arlineide Nunis Santana 296 Master Feminino Masterlar TEAM Farias Brito - CE 2 01:36:25.83

3 Carmem Jacqueline de Oliveira 432 Master Feminino TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 01:48:01.76

4 Brenda Sonmora Nogueira Rufino 162 Master Feminino TSP/ASCON/FENIX Altaneira - CE 1 01:02:06.106

Elite Masculino



# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Dhiogo Jose Correia 3 Elite Masculino Curió Personal Crato - CE 5 01:31:25.588

2 SAMUEL RELTON FELINTO MONTEIRO 360 Elite Masculino João Ciclo Team Fortaleza - CE 5 01:40:13.835

3 Pablo Scherer Moreira 461 Elite Masculino Rasga Lama - OCE - Chico Bike Crato - CE 5 01:43:52.340

4 Gleydson Fabrício de Oliveira Costa 561 Elite Masculino Hoco Sports Team Fortaleza - CE 5 01:45:41.588

5 Tiago Emilio Martins Oliveira 361 Elite Masculino Criciclo Fortaleza - CE 5 01:49:42.335

6 IARBIM SOUZA ANDRADE 121 Elite Masculino Irderbake e Ranca Pulmão Juazeiro do Norte - CE 2 01:14:12.99

7 Cicero Henrique da Fonseca 525 Elite Masculino Tupã Salitre - CE 1 00:38:43.869

Amador Feminino

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

Amador A

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Raimundo Nonato Agostinho Amorim 518 Amador A Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 01:47:08.837

2 Antônio Edson Tavares 520 Amador A Tsp Altaneira - CE 3 01:31:33.89

3 Renato Pereira Feitosa 320 Amador A Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 2 00:50:51.612

Amador B

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Antonio Alves Teixeira 501 Amador B TSP Altaneira - CE 2 01:21:11.868

2 Sérgio Marcos da Silva 553 Amador B Ocean Green Crato - CE 2 01:25:11.345

3 VINICIUS FREIRE PEREIRA 466 Amador B TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 2 01:33:09.589

Peso Pesado

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

Elite Feminino

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Larissa Cortez 436 Elite Feminino Curió Personal Crato - CE 4 01:41:43.581

2 Raquel Pereira Guedes 111 Elite Feminino TSP/MegaSom Crato - CE 3 01:24:06.842

3 Jeane Rodrigues Pereira 555 Elite Feminino Curió Personal/Cariri Ride Bike Juazeiro do Norte - CE 3 01:28:02.104

4 Antonia Raimundo Duarte 510 Elite Feminino Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 3 01:30:01.837

5 Priscilla Nergino Mendes Moreira 467 Elite Feminino Masterlar team Farias Brito - CE 2 01:04:31.364

6 Claudiane Maria da Silva 556 Elite Feminino Trilhas do Cariri Crato - CE 2 01:33:52.587



Infanto-Juvenil

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 Renato Gabriel Pereira Batista 457 Infanto-Juvenil Nova Olinda Bikers Nova Olinda - CE 4 01:44:41.820

2 José ítalo Duarte Araujo 519 Infanto-Juvenil Masterlar team Juazeiro do Norte - CE 3 01:16:37.470

3 Ana Ysadora Pereira de Souza 487 Infanto-Juvenil TSP/MEGASOM Altaneira - CE 3 01:17:38.160

4 Stella Castro Pessoa 565 Infanto-Juvenil Aiuaba Aiuaba - CE 3 01:18:26.250

5 Fernando Costa do Nascimento 483 Infanto-Juvenil TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 2 00:57:42.240

6 Ana Julia 0549 Infanto-Juvenil Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 2 01:00:17.490

Kids

# Nome Placa Categoria Equipe Cidade/UF Voltas Tempo

1 João Victor Soares Nobre 482 Kids TSP/MegaSom Altaneira - CE 4 00:30:34.870

2 Mateus Relton 537 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:34.430

3 João Jairo 0561 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:31:41.190

4 João Benjamin 568 Kids Sem dados. Altaneira - CE 4 00:34:40.460


